
 

LAW SCHOOL KNOW WHERE TO GO GUIDE 

ACADEMICS 
 

Academic Advisors:  

Last names A-G: Lindsey Johnson (ljohn15@luc.edu) 

Last names H-M: Radhika Sutherland (rsutherland@luc.edu) 

Last names N-Z: Anita Maddali (amaddali@luc.edu) 

Academic Success & Bar Passage: law-academicsuccess@luc.edu  

Accommodations Process: 

1) Register with the Student Accessibility Center (https://www.luc.edu/sac/) 

2) Receive Student Accessibility Center (SAC) confirmation letter 

3) Contact law-accommodations@luc.edu for Law School implementation of SAC accommodations 

Curriculum: Samuel Brunson (sbrunson@luc.edu) 

Externships: law-externships@luc.edu  

Law Library Services: Patricia Scott (pscott2@luc.edu) 

Law Registrar: Dora Jacks (law-registrar@luc.edu) 

Study Abroad:  

Rome Summer Program: Teresa Mastropieri (tmastro@luc.edu) 

London Winter Program: Jim Faught (jfaught@luc.edu)  

International LLM: Insa Blanke (iblanke1@luc.edu) 

Online & Graduate Programs: Rochelle Robinson-Levant (rrobinsonlevant@luc.edu) 

Weekend JD Program: Mary Daniels (mdaniels@luc.edu), Anita Maddali (amaddali@luc.edu) 

 

STUDENT LIFE 
 

Career Services: Jim Thomas (law-career@luc.edu)  

Character & Fitness: Anita Maddali (amaddali@luc.edu) 

Chaplain: Father Jerry Overbeck (joverb2@luc.edu) 

Office of Diversity, Equity & Inclusion: Tania Luma (tluma@luc.edu) 

Student Organizations & Event Programming: Radhika Sutherland (rsutherland@luc.edu) 

Leave of Absence: Anita Maddali (amaddali@luc.edu) 

Code of Conduct: Anita Maddali (amaddali@luc.edu) 
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LAW SCHOOL KNOW WHERE TO GO GUIDE 

 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 

Dan K. Webb Center for Advocacy:  

Director: Adrienne Mebane (amebane@luc.edu) 

Competition Teams: Gina Gerardi (ggerardi@luc.edu) 

Alternative Dispute Resolution: Teresa Frisbee (tfrisbee@luc.edu) 

Journals:  
Loyola Law Journal (law-journal@luc.edu) 

Annals of Health Law and Life Sciences (https://www.luc.edu/law/academics/journals-publications/annalsofhealthlaw/)  

Children’s Legal Rights Journal (childlrj@luc.edu) 

Consumer Law Review (https://www.luc.edu/law/academics/journals-publications/loyolaconsumerlawreview/)  

International Law Review (InternationalLawReview@luc.edu) 

Journal of Regulatory Compliance (https://www.luc.edu/law/academics/journals-publications/journalofregulatorycompliance/)  

Public Interest Law Reporter (pilr_law@luc.edu) 

  

OTHER IMPORTANT RESOURCES 
 

Financial Aid: Loans; Work Study: https://www.luc.edu/finaid 

Scholarships: https://www.luc.edu/law/admission/tuition-financial-aid/jd-programs/ 

Communications: 

Sakai Law School Resource Page https://sakai.luc.edu/portal/site/c21a2ea8-3741-45e7-818b-4fa6f3cbca51  

Sakai WJD Resource Page: https://sakai.luc.edu/portal/site/fffc1af6-a096-4a83-9185-9bee215c3877 

Law School Announcements:  https://www.luc.edu/law/announcements/index.shtml 

DEI Newsletter (via email) 

Career Services Newsletter (via email) 

Student Services Newsletter (via email) 

Technology:  

Laptop issues, media services: LSCS-info@luc.edu   

Sakai: IT Services (https://www.luc.edu/its/) 

Bursar: https://www.luc.edu/bursar/staff.shtml 

Registrar: Schedule, Registration, Exam Information: https://www.luc.edu/law/currentstudents/registrar/ 

Academic Calendar: 

https://www.luc.edu/law/currentstudents/registrar/academiccalendars/campusprogramsacademiccalendar

s/ 
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